UPLOADING OF TENDER NOTICE ON PPRA'S WEBSITE BORING AND INSTALLATION OF DEEP WELL GROUND BEDS IN PESHAWAR & KARAK REGIONS

Name of Procuring Agency	SNGPL
Tender No.	PRC-G-New/Ren. FY2024-25-03
Tender Title	Boring and Installation of Deep Well Ground Beds in Peshawar & Karak Regions
Tender Note.	As above
Tender Description	Scope of Work and Other Terms & Conditions are available in Tender Documents
Bid Receiving Date / Time	11:00 Hours on 25-03-2025 Office of Engineer (Corr. Control) SNGPL, Peshawar Region.
Tender opening date / Time	11:30 hours on 25-03-2025 Office of Engineer (Corr. Control) SNGPL, Peshawar Region.
Person to be Contacted	Mr. Mustafa Kamal Engineer (Corr) Phone No. 0335-9283115
Tender Notice Terms	Tender Documents can be obtained at the cost of Rs. 2500/- (Non-refundable, in form of pay order/demand draft in favor of SNGPL) from the office of Engineer (Corr. Control) SNGPL, Peshawar Region on submission of written request along with a copy of NTN & PRA Registration, during office hours on or before 24-03-2025. Tender Notice is also available on website www.sngpl.com.pk Note: -Tender documents will only be issued to pre-qualified firms.

MUSTAFA KAMAL Engineer (Corr. Cont.) Peshawar